
WF
第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月11日 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 安部聖美 専修大学 147
2 稲田椋 日本女子体育大学 135
3 永野菜津子 中央大学 99
4 奥山由実 青山学院大学 153
5 岡田花鈴 日本大学 123
6 岡田芽生 日本体育大学 104
7 岡田梨良 日本大学 125
8 加藤玲乃 東北学院大学 167
9 花田 うらら 専修大学 122
10 貝島有香 慶応義塾大学 124
11 岸本栞奈 立教大学 164
12 岩本怜菜 日本大学 108
13 菊地花帆 東京女子体育大学 149
14 及川智美 学習院大学 157
15 宮川鶴怜 学習院大学 156
16 弓場麗愛 日本大学 132
17 橋口絵里 日本体育大学 138
18 橋本結 法政大学 119
19 巾下栞奈 日本女子体育大学 103
20 原田奈乃羽 専修大学 130
21 古賀怜奈 日本大学 129
22 幸野来美 日本体育大学 137
23 荒川愛絵 専修大学 145
24 高橋沙也花 日本女子体育大学 112
25 高木美海 東京女子体育大学 151
26 黒岩真尋 青山学院大学 155
27 佐藤希枝 日本体育大学 139
28 坂口陽奈 日本女子体育大学 134
29 三原桜子 順天堂大学 169
30 山口寿々奈 法政大学 118
31 山谷遥 東北文化学園大学 159
32 鹿野幸感 中央大学 143
33 篠崎美礼 専修大学 126
34 狩野央梨沙 早稲田大学 109
35 重藤美紀 中央大学 115
36 小松叶実 東北学院大学 168
37 小池花佳 中央大学 117
38 上野優佳 中央大学 102
39 森多舞 早稲田大学 101
40 森田明日香 日本女子体育大学 128
41 仁木明日香 順天堂大学 170
42 杉本奏美 日本大学 131
43 瀬尾明日香 専修大学 148
44 成田実礼 専修大学 114
45 清水愛 拓殖大学 165
46 設樂ゆひな 日本大学 121
47 川津美裕 日本女子体育大学 136
48 竹山柚葉 日本大学 107
49 竹澤志緒里 日本大学 100
50 中出陽愛 日本大学 111
51 中川美優 日本女子体育大学 133
52 田口莉帆 日本大学 105
53 渡辺瑚子 慶応義塾大学 152
54 土井瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 158
55 土佐千乃 日本女子体育大学 110
56 嶋田愛音 専修大学 120
57 東佑夏 日本体育大学 113
58 日向涼葉 東北文化学園大学 160
59 八巻史緒理 東北学院大学 166
60 飯田理子 法政大学 140
61 武藤未憩 法政大学 142
62 武藤未澪 法政大学 127
63 福塚世帆 日本女子体育大学 116
64 北村優芽 専修大学 146
65 鈴木真綾 中央大学 144
66 濱英里子 法政大学 141
67 齋藤利莉 日本体育大学 106
68 髙橋由奈 東京女子体育大学 150
69 髙松向日葵 東北文化学園大学 161
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 永野菜津子 中央大学 99 Exempt from this round
2 竹澤志緒里 日本大学 100 Exempt from this round
3 森多舞 早稲田大学 101 Exempt from this round
4 上野優佳 中央大学 102 Exempt from this round
5 巾下栞奈 日本女子体育大学 103 Exempt from this round
6 岡田芽生 日本体育大学 104 Exempt from this round
7 田口莉帆 日本大学 105 Exempt from this round
8 齋藤利莉 日本体育大学 106 Exempt from this round
9 竹山柚葉 日本大学 107
10 岩本怜菜 日本大学 108
11 狩野央梨沙 早稲田大学 109
12 土佐千乃 日本女子体育大学 110
13 中出陽愛 日本大学 111
14 高橋沙也花 日本女子体育大学 112
15 東佑夏 日本体育大学 113
16 成田実礼 専修大学 114
17 重藤美紀 中央大学 115
18 福塚世帆 日本女子体育大学 116
19 小池花佳 中央大学 117
20 山口寿々奈 法政大学 118
21 橋本結 法政大学 119
22 嶋田愛音 専修大学 120
23 設樂ゆひな 日本大学 121
24 花田 うらら 専修大学 122
25 岡田花鈴 日本大学 123
26 貝島有香 慶応義塾大学 124
27 岡田梨良 日本大学 125
28 篠崎美礼 専修大学 126
29 武藤未澪 法政大学 127
30 森田明日香 日本女子体育大学 128
31 古賀怜奈 日本大学 129
32 原田奈乃羽 専修大学 130
33 杉本奏美 日本大学 131
34 弓場麗愛 日本大学 132
35 中川美優 日本女子体育大学 133
36 坂口陽奈 日本女子体育大学 134
37 稲田椋 日本女子体育大学 135
38 川津美裕 日本女子体育大学 136
39 幸野来美 日本体育大学 137
40 橋口絵里 日本体育大学 138
41 佐藤希枝 日本体育大学 139
42 飯田理子 法政大学 140
43 濱英里子 法政大学 141
44 武藤未憩 法政大学 142
45 鹿野幸感 中央大学 143
46 鈴木真綾 中央大学 144
47 荒川愛絵 専修大学 145
48 北村優芽 専修大学 146
49 安部聖美 専修大学 147
50 瀬尾明日香 専修大学 148
51 菊地花帆 東京女子体育大学 149
52 髙橋由奈 東京女子体育大学 150
53 高木美海 東京女子体育大学 151
54 渡辺瑚子 慶応義塾大学 152
55 奥山由実 青山学院大学 153
56 黒岩真尋 青山学院大学 155
57 宮川鶴怜 学習院大学 156
58 及川智美 学習院大学 157
59 土井瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 158
60 山谷遥 東北文化学園大学 159
61 日向涼葉 東北文化学園大学 160
62 髙松向日葵 東北文化学園大学 161
63 岸本栞奈 立教大学 164
64 清水愛 拓殖大学 165
65 八巻史緒理 東北学院大学 166
66 加藤玲乃 東北学院大学 167
67 小松叶実 東北学院大学 168
68 三原桜子 順天堂大学 169



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 仁木明日香 順天堂大学 170
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Referee(s):

黒岩真尋 青山学院大学

宮川鶴怜 学習院大学

幸野来美 日本体育大学

仁木明日香 順天堂大学

中川美優 日本女子体育大学

竹山柚葉 日本大学

Referee(s):

奥山由実 青山学院大学

坂口陽奈 日本女子体育大学

及川智美 学習院大学

岩本怜菜 日本大学

原田奈乃羽 専修大学

Referee(s):

土井瑞稀 東北文化学園大学

狩野央梨沙 早稲田大学

森田明日香 日本女子体育大学

古賀怜奈 日本大学

渡辺瑚子 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

杉本奏美 日本大学

山谷遥 東北文化学園大学

瀬尾明日香 専修大学

土佐千乃 日本女子体育大学

武藤未澪 法政大学



Referee(s):

篠崎美礼 専修大学

中出陽愛 日本大学

稲田椋 日本女子体育大学

高木美海 東京女子体育大学

日向涼葉 東北文化学園大学

Referee(s):

高橋沙也花 日本女子体育大学

橋口絵里 日本体育大学

岡田梨良 日本大学

髙松向日葵 東北文化学園大学

安部聖美 専修大学

Referee(s):

東佑夏 日本体育大学

弓場麗愛 日本大学

北村優芽 専修大学

岸本栞奈 立教大学

貝島有香 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

武藤未憩 法政大学

清水愛 拓殖大学

岡田花鈴 日本大学

川津美裕 日本女子体育大学

成田実礼 専修大学



Referee(s):

花田 うらら 専修大学

重藤美紀 中央大学

佐藤希枝 日本体育大学

濱英里子 法政大学

八巻史緒理 東北学院大学

Referee(s):

設樂ゆひな 日本大学

鈴木真綾 中央大学

加藤玲乃 東北学院大学

福塚世帆 日本女子体育大学

Referee(s):

橋本結 法政大学

荒川愛絵 専修大学

小池花佳 中央大学

小松叶実 東北学院大学

髙橋由奈 東京女子体育大学

Referee(s):

嶋田愛音 専修大学

三原桜子 順天堂大学

菊地花帆 東京女子体育大学

鹿野幸感 中央大学

山口寿々奈 法政大学
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 永野菜津子 中央大学 Advanced
2 竹澤志緒里 日本大学 Advanced
3 森多舞 早稲田大学 Advanced
4 上野優佳 中央大学 Advanced
5 巾下栞奈 日本女子体育大学 Advanced
6 岡田芽生 日本体育大学 Advanced
7 田口莉帆 日本大学 Advanced
8 齋藤利莉 日本体育大学 Advanced
9 竹山柚葉 日本大学 5 1.00 25 3 +22 Advanced
10 岩本怜菜 日本大学 4 1.00 20 1 +19 Advanced
11T 土佐千乃 日本女子体育大学 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
11T 東佑夏 日本体育大学 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
11T 岡田花鈴 日本大学 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
14T 高橋沙也花 日本女子体育大学 4 1.00 20 5 +15 Advanced
14T 小池花佳 中央大学 4 1.00 20 5 +15 Advanced
16 狩野央梨沙 早稲田大学 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
17 中出陽愛 日本大学 4 1.00 20 7 +13 Advanced
18 花田 うらら 専修大学 4 1.00 20 9 +11 Advanced
19 設樂ゆひな 日本大学 3 1.00 15 5 +10 Advanced
20 山口寿々奈 法政大学 4 1.00 20 12 +8 Advanced
21 中川美優 日本女子体育大学 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
22 重藤美紀 中央大学 3 0.75 18 7 +11 Advanced
23 嶋田愛音 専修大学 3 0.75 19 9 +10 Advanced
24 橋本結 法政大学 3 0.75 17 7 +10 Advanced
25 成田実礼 専修大学 3 0.75 17 9 +8 Advanced
26 森田明日香 日本女子体育大学 3 0.75 16 8 +8 Advanced
27 北村優芽 専修大学 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
28 稲田椋 日本女子体育大学 3 0.75 17 10 +7 Advanced
29 原田奈乃羽 専修大学 3 0.75 15 10 +5 Advanced
30 岡田梨良 日本大学 3 0.75 16 12 +4 Advanced
31 福塚世帆 日本女子体育大学 2 0.67 11 7 +4 Advanced
32 幸野来美 日本体育大学 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
33 篠崎美礼 専修大学 2 0.50 18 11 +7 Advanced
34 杉本奏美 日本大学 2 0.50 14 13 +1 Advanced
35 橋口絵里 日本体育大学 2 0.50 13 12 +1 Advanced
36 武藤未澪 法政大学 2 0.50 14 14 0 Advanced
37 川津美裕 日本女子体育大学 2 0.50 13 14 -1 Advanced
38 坂口陽奈 日本女子体育大学 2 0.50 10 11 -1 Advanced
39T 八巻史緒理 東北学院大学 2 0.50 14 17 -3 Advanced
39T 貝島有香 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 14 17 -3 Advanced
41 渡辺瑚子 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 11 14 -3 Advanced
42 三原桜子 順天堂大学 2 0.50 14 18 -4 Advanced
43 宮川鶴怜 学習院大学 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
44 鈴木真綾 中央大学 1 0.33 8 13 -5 Advanced
45 鹿野幸感 中央大学 1 0.25 15 15 0 Advanced
46 古賀怜奈 日本大学 1 0.25 13 15 -2 Advanced
47 安部聖美 専修大学 1 0.25 12 16 -4 Advanced
48 瀬尾明日香 専修大学 1 0.25 11 17 -6 Advanced
49 荒川愛絵 専修大学 1 0.25 11 18 -7 Advanced
50T 佐藤希枝 日本体育大学 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Eliminated
50T 武藤未憩 法政大学 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Eliminated
52 髙橋由奈 東京女子体育大学 1 0.25 10 18 -8 Eliminated
53 弓場麗愛 日本大学 1 0.25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
54T 小松叶実 東北学院大学 1 0.25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
54T 奥山由実 青山学院大学 1 0.25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
56 高木美海 東京女子体育大学 1 0.25 7 17 -10 Eliminated
57 山谷遥 東北文化学園大学 1 0.25 7 18 -11 Eliminated
58 仁木明日香 順天堂大学 1 0.20 8 21 -13 Eliminated
59 加藤玲乃 東北学院大学 0 0.00 6 15 -9 Eliminated
60 岸本栞奈 立教大学 0 0.00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
61 濱英里子 法政大学 0 0.00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
62 及川智美 学習院大学 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
63 菊地花帆 東京女子体育大学 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
64T 髙松向日葵 東北文化学園大学 0 0.00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
64T 清水愛 拓殖大学 0 0.00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
66 土井瑞稀 東北文化学園大学 0 0.00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
67 日向涼葉 東北文化学園大学 0 0.00 2 19 -17 Eliminated
68 黒岩真尋 青山学院大学 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
DNF 飯田理子 法政大学 Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 上野優佳 中央大学
2 岩本怜菜 日本大学
3 竹山柚葉 日本大学
4 岡田芽生 日本体育大学
5 森多舞 早稲田大学
6 土佐千乃 日本女子体育大学
7 狩野央梨沙 早稲田大学
8 福塚世帆 日本女子体育大学
9 永野菜津子 中央大学
10 巾下栞奈 日本女子体育大学
11 田口莉帆 日本大学
12 齋藤利莉 日本体育大学
13 東佑夏 日本体育大学
14 小池花佳 中央大学
15 花田 うらら 専修大学
16 重藤美紀 中央大学
17 竹澤志緒里 日本大学
18 岡田花鈴 日本大学
19 高橋沙也花 日本女子体育大学
20 中出陽愛 日本大学
21 設樂ゆひな 日本大学
22 中川美優 日本女子体育大学
23 嶋田愛音 専修大学
24 橋本結 法政大学
25 成田実礼 専修大学
26 森田明日香 日本女子体育大学
27 北村優芽 専修大学
28 稲田椋 日本女子体育大学
29 原田奈乃羽 専修大学
30 岡田梨良 日本大学
31 篠崎美礼 専修大学
32 鹿野幸感 中央大学
33 山口寿々奈 法政大学
34 幸野来美 日本体育大学
35 杉本奏美 日本大学
36 橋口絵里 日本体育大学
37 武藤未澪 法政大学
38 川津美裕 日本女子体育大学
39 坂口陽奈 日本女子体育大学
40T 貝島有香 慶応義塾大学
40T 八巻史緒理 東北学院大学
42 渡辺瑚子 慶応義塾大学
43 三原桜子 順天堂大学
44 宮川鶴怜 学習院大学
45 鈴木真綾 中央大学
46 古賀怜奈 日本大学
47 安部聖美 専修大学
48 瀬尾明日香 専修大学
49 荒川愛絵 専修大学
50T 佐藤希枝 日本体育大学
50T 武藤未憩 法政大学
52 髙橋由奈 東京女子体育大学
53 弓場麗愛 日本大学
54T 小松叶実 東北学院大学
54T 奥山由実 青山学院大学
56 高木美海 東京女子体育大学
57 山谷遥 東北文化学園大学
58 仁木明日香 順天堂大学
59 加藤玲乃 東北学院大学
60 岸本栞奈 立教大学
61 濱英里子 法政大学
62 及川智美 学習院大学
63 菊地花帆 東京女子体育大学
64T 髙松向日葵 東北文化学園大学
64T 清水愛 拓殖大学
66 土井瑞稀 東北文化学園大学
67 日向涼葉 東北文化学園大学
68 黒岩真尋 青山学院大学



Place Name Clubs Country
DNF 飯田理子 法政大学




